UPDATE 2 12th Nov 2019
[bookmark: _GoBack]USCET CYMRU
RESEARCH & PROFESSIONAL LEARNING 
Sub-Group Representatives

	INSTITUTION
	REPRESENTATIVE
	E-Mail Address


	Aberystwyth University
	Dr Andrew Davies
	ajd2@aber.ac.uk 

	Bangor University
	Graham French
	g.k.french@bangor.ac.uk 

	Cardiff Metropolitan University
	Dr Judith Kneen
	Jkneen@cardiffmet.ac.uk 

	Cardiff University
	Professor David James
	JamesDR2@cardiff.ac.uk

	Chester University
	
	

	CSC
	Mandy Esseen
	mandy.esseen@cscjes.org.uk 

	EAS
	
	

	ERW
	Sally Llewellyn, Research and HEI Lead
	Sally.Llewellyn@erw.cymru 

	Glyndwr University
	Kelly Smith
	K.Smith2@glyndwr.ac.uk 

	GwE
	
	

	Open University
	
	

	South Wales University
	Matt Hutt
	matthew.hutt@southwales.ac.uk 

	Swansea University
	
	

	University of Wales Trinity Saint David
	Dr Jane Waters/Angella Cooze
	jane.waters@uwtsd.ac.uk /
angella.cooze@uwtsd.ac.uk 

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	





		



